Main Purchasing Contacts for State Agencies

AGENCY AND ADDRESS
CONTACT
TELEPHONE
EMAIL

AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT, Dept. of



P.O. Box 30017, 525 W. Allegan


6th Floor, North Tower, Constitution Hall

Lansing, MI  48909
Carla McCarrick
517- 335-3406
mccarrickc@michigan.gov


ATTORNEY GENERAL, OFFICE OF THE



P.O. Box 30212, 525 W. Ottawa


Lansing, MI  48909
Kari Anders
517- 335-0722
andersk@michigan.gov

AUDITOR GENERAL, OFFICE OF THE

201 N. Washington Square

Lansing, MI  48933
Michael F. Russell 
517- 334-8060
mrussel@audgen.michigan.gov



Ext. 1350


CIVIL RIGHTS, Dept. of



Cadillac Place Building
Levita Shackelford
313- 456-3700
schackelfordl@michigan.gov
3054 West Grand Blvd., Ste. 3-600

Detroit, MI 48202



CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION




400 S. Pine, Capitol Commons, 2nd Fl.
Kim Davis 
517- 241-8115
davisk5@mi.gov
Lansing, MI  48933
Carol Vargovich        
517- 373-3168
vargovichc@mi.gov

COMMUNITY HEALTH, Dept. of



Grants and Purchasing Division
Kristi Broessel
517- 241-4012
broesselk@michigan.gov
Purchasing Section


  
4th Floor, Cass Bldg.
Laura Kwiecien
517-241-4878
kwiecienl@michigan.gov

Lansing, MI 48909
Shirley Martin
517-241-2305
martins@michigan.gov
CORRECTIONS, Dept. of

	Central Office Procurement

206 E. Michigan Ave. – 5th Floor

Grandview Plaza 

Lansing, MI  48933

Michigan State Industries (MSI)

Health Care

Education


	Marsha Stansfield 

Manager


	(517) 335-2889



	
	Ann Marie Brady

Responsible for Health Care and Education Purchasing


	(517) 335-1583

	
	Laura Campbell 

Responsible for Contracts, Except MSI


	(517) 373-4447

	
	Cathy Carr 

Responsible for MSI Purchasing


	(517) 241-6291

	
	Lisa Lehnert 

Responsible for MSI Contracts


	(517) 335-4904

	
	Cyndi Marshall

Responsible for MiPrint, Blackberries, Cell Phones, and Air Cards


	(517) 335-0354

	
	Renard Marshall
Responsible for Auditing Health Care Contracts


	(517) 241-2192

	
	Teresa McKendry

Responsible for Central Office Purchasing and Forms


	(517) 373-3923



	CFA Northern Region
4533 W. Industrial Park Drive

Kincheloe, MI   49788

Alger Correctional Facility (LMF)

Baraga Correctional Facility (AMF)

Central Michigan Correctional Facility (STF)

Chippewa Correctional Facility (URF)

Earnest C. Brooks Correctional Facility (LRF)

Kinross Correctional Facility (KCF)

Marquette Branch Prison (MBP)

Newberry Correctional Facility (NCF)

Oaks Correctional Facility (ECF)

Ojibway Correctional Facility (OCF)

Pugsley Correctional Facility (MPF)

Saginaw Correctional Facility (SRF)

St. Louis Correctional Facility (SLF)

West Shoreline Correctional Facility (MTF)


	Marilyn Keto

(at Marquette Branch)

Responsible for all Procurement Functions, Including Stores for LMF, AMF, and MBP, and Backup for Northern Region


	(906) 226-6531

Ext. 1804



	
	Kim Nelson

(at Chippewa)

Responsible for all Procurement Functions, Including Stores for LRF, MTF, SRF, and OCF, and Backup for Northern Region


	(906) 495-2275

Ext. 53112



	
	Mary Ordiway 

(at Chippewa)

Responsible for all Procurement Functions, Including Stores for URF, KCF and NCF, and Backup for Northern Region


	(906) 495-2275

Ext. 53114

	
	Sue Ellen Walter

(at Pugsley)

Responsible for all Procurement Functions, Including Stores for ECF, MPF, SLF and STF, and Backup for Northern Region


	(231) 263-5253

Ext. 1123



	CFA Southern Region
3955 Cooper Street

Jackson, MI   49201

Bellamy Creek Correctional Facility (IBC)

Carson City Correctional Facility (DRF)

Charles E. Egeler Reception and Guidance Center (RGC)

Cooper Street Correctional Facility (JCS)

G. Robert Cotton Correctional Facility (JCF)

Gus Harrison Correctional Facility (ARF)

Ionia Correctional Facility (ICF)

Lakeland Correctional Facility (LCF)

Macomb Correctional Facility (MRF)

Michigan Reformatory (RMI)

Mound Correctional Facility (NRF)

Parnall Correctional Facility (SMT)

Richard A. Handlon Correctional Facility (MTU)

Ryan Correctional Facility (RRF)

Special Alternative Incarceration Facility (SAI)

Thumb Correctional Facility (TCF)

Women’s Huron Valley Correctional Facility (WHV)

Woodland Correctional Facility (WCC)
	Maria Gutekunst

Responsible for PBF/PS, ERT, Pitney Bowes, Trash, Pest Control, Quartermaster/ Laundry, Business Offices, TimeComp, Personnel and Institutional Services


	(517) 780-6104

	
	Rene' Hambell

Responsible for Ionia Revolving Inventory Orders, Ionia, Carson City, and Coldwater Food Orders, Food Service Supply/Equipment Purchases, and Warehouse Purchases, Bid Produce, Officer Uniform Orders, and ITRAC Radios


	(517) 780-5319



	
	Kari Kerstetter

Responsible for Airgas, Bio Care (Fit Testing), Maintenance and Fire Safety for MTU, ICF, IBC, RMI, DRF, WCC, ARF, WHV, TCF, MRF, and MAIN Training
	(517) 780-6102

	
	Pam McWhirter

Responsible for Jackson Revolving Inventory Orders, JCF, JCS, SMT, RGC, SAI, WCC, WHV, TCF, MRF, RRF, NRF, and ARF Food Orders, Monthly Kosher Order, Food Service Supply/Equipment Purchases


	(517) 780-6384

	
	Annette Powell

Responsible for School, Library, Warden/Deputy/ Custody/Housing/Prisoner Services Area Orders, Funerals, Interpreter Services, Notary, ERT Supplies, Arsenals, and Maintenance for Jackson Facilities and NRF, RRF, LCF


	(517) 780-6568



	
	Kendra Winn

Responsible for OfficeMax Orders, Footlockers, A60s, ITRACs for Computers and Printers, and Assisting Other Areas as Needed
	(517) 780-6706


_____________________________________________________________________________________

COURT OF APPEALS
Russell Rudd
517- 373-5978
rrudd@courts.mi.gov



109 W. Michigan Ave., P.O. Box 30022

Lansing, MI  48909-7522

EDUCATION, Dept. of



Financial Mgmt. & Administrative Services
Mary Beckwith
517- 373-3823

4th Floor, Hannah Bldg.




Lansing, MI  48909



School for the Deaf and Blind *

W. Court at  Miller Road, Flint, MI  48503
Cathleen St. James
810- 257-1472
stjamesc@michigan.gov
HUMAN SERVICES, Dept. of



235 S. Grand Ave., Ste. 1205
P.O. Box 30037, Lansing, MI  48909

Director, Office of Logistics & Rate Setting,
Chris Sanches
335-1161
sanchesc@michigan.gov


Arlene Wittenberg
373-2008
wittenberga@michigan.gov


Bonnie Fineis

373-4108
fineisb@michigan.gov


Jennifer Frank
241-6563
frankj4@michigan.gov

For the Purchase of Human Services:
235 S. Grand
Debora Buchanan
241-9576
buchanand@michigan.gov

Lansing, MI 48909

Contacts for the following agencies should be made 

through Dept. of Human Services - Central Office

Bay Pines Center *

2425 N. 30th Street

Escanaba, MI  49829

W.J. Maxey Boys’ Training School


Shirley Jones  734- 449-3031




9036 E. M-36, P. O. Box 349




Whitmore Lake, MI  48189

Shawano Center *




10 Howes Lake Road



Grayling, MI  49738                        


HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES, MICHIGAN

  
House Financial Operations, House Office Bldg.
Rachel Francis
517- 373-5749

10th Floor, Lansing, MI  48933
LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Ottawa Building, 4th Floor







611 W. Ottawa
LeAnn Droste
517- 373-3847
drostel1@michigan.gov

P. O. Box 30004
Shay Gaffey
335-1971
gaffeys@michigan.gov


Lansing, MI  48909
Kerri Bielski
373-7791
bielskik@michigan.gov



Wes VanMalsen
241-0581
vanmalsenw@michigan.gov


Mary Lowry
241-5988
lowrym@michigan.gov


Sharon Lycos
373-4785
lycoss@michigan.gov

LEGISLATIVE SERVICE BUREAU



124 W. Allegan, Lansing, MI  48913
Dennis McCants
517- 373-0170


MICHIGAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORP.


300 N. Washington Square
Peter Morse
517-  335-5809
morsep@michigan.org


Lansing, MI  48913
Beth Colosimo
241-1725
colosimob1@michigan.org

MILITARY & VETERANS’ AFFAIRS, Dept. of

Office of Financial Services 
Kimberly Graham

Procurement & Contracts Section
   Buyer Manager, 
517- 481-7643

grahamk@michigan.gov
3423 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd, Suite 320
Darcie Payne
517-481-7654

payned3@michigan.gov
Lansing, MI  48906
Pam Platte

517- 481-7655

plattep@michigan.gov

Joe Wortley – State Deputy Director
Camp Grayling
Camp Grayling, Bldg. 36
David Golnick
989– 344-6197
GolnickD@michigan.gov

Grayling, MI 49739

Grand Rapids Home for Veterans
Frank Kirkwood
616- 364-5328
KirkwoodF@michigan.gov
3000 Monroe Ave. Grand Rapids, MI  49505
Doug Wagenborg
616–364-5305
WagenborgD@michigan.gov
D. J. Jacobetti Home for Veterans *
Laurie Beauchamp
906- 226-3576
BeauchaL@michigan.gov
425 Fisher Street, Marquette, Mi  49855
Ext. 35



NATURAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENT, Dept. of
Mason Building, 530 W. Allegan
Sharon Walenga-Maynard  517-373-7587
maynards1@michigan.gov


P.O. Box 30028
Jana Harding-Bishop
      373-1190
hardingj3@michigan.gov


Lansing, MI  48909
Ruth Thole
      335-1553
tholer@michigan.gov


Lisa Vanostran
      373-7987
vanostranl@michigan.gov


Patrick Avendt
      373-9902
avendtp@michigan.gov
525 W. Allegan Street



5th Floor South, Constitution Hall
Carla Wintz
    
 241-7107
WintzC@michigan.gov

P. O. Box 30473


Lansing, MI   48909


STATE, Dept. of




Purchasing 

430 W. Allegan, 4th Floor
Kim Metzger
373-2571
metzgerk@michigan.gov 
Lansing, MI  48918
Leigh Holmes
335-2754
holmesl2@michigan.gov

STATE COURT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE



American Center Bldg.
Marcus Dobek
517- 373-8777
27777 Franklin Rd-Ste. 1300 Southfield  48034


STATE LOTTERY, BUREAU OF



101 E. Hillsdale, Lansing, MI  48913
Dick Hauser
517- 335-5687
HauserD@michigan.gov



Lucy Kish
335-5683
KishLA@michigan.gov
STATE POLICE, Dept. of


333 S. Grand Ave.
Victoria Olivarez
517 – 241-1064
OlivareV@michigan.gov 

P.O. Box 30634
Nina Heath
241-1066
HeathN@michigan.gov
Lansing, MI 48909-0634


TECHNOLOGY, MANAGEMENT & BUDGET, Dept. of 



Lewis Cass Building, 2nd Floor
Laura Gyorkos  
517 373-1455 
gyorkosl@michigan.gov. 


Lansing, MI 48909

TRANSPORTATION, Dept of



Purchasing Unit
Terry Harris
517- 335-2507
harrist@michigan.gov
425 W. Ottawa, 4th Floor, Lansing, MI  48909


Central Warehouse
Gene Pline
517- 322-5559
PlineG2@michigan.gov

Mackinac Bridge Authority *
John Rintamaki
906- 643-7600
rintamakij@michigan.gov
333 I-75, St. Ignace, MI  49781


International Bridge Authority *
Peter Petainen
906- 635-5255
petainenp@michigan.gov
 934 Bridge Plaza
Ext. #16

Sault Ste. Marie, MI  49783



TREASURY, Dept. of



Treasury Building, 2nd Floor
Bruce Hanses
517- 
335-0967
HansesB@michigan.gov


Doreen Fedewa

335-4760
fedewad@michigan.gov


Greg Pawlak

373-8699
pawlakg@michigan.gov
Lansing, MI  48933
Tom Falik
636-0745
FalikT@michigan.gov
  
Gaming Control Board
 1500 Abbott Road
Marina Kotsifis
517- 
241-0347
kotsifma@michigan.gov


 East Lansing, MI 48823
Robert Simon
241-0451
simonroa@michigan.gov
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